Division

1-4 Red All-Star
1-4 Red All-Star
1-4 Red All-Star
1-4 Red All-Star
1-4 Red All-Star
1-4 Red All-Star
1-4 Red All-Star
1-4 Red All-Star
1-4 Red All-Star
1-4a Red All-Star
1-4 Red All-Star
1-4 Red All-Star

2023-24 TGCA Cheer All-Star Roster

All-Star
Olivia
Savannah
Graci
Logann
Chloe
Jade
Allison
Maggie
Eleanor
Kamryn
Lexi Ann
Paitynn

Texas Girls Coaches Association

1-4a Red Cheer All Star Roster

Baird
Beckelman
Brown
Carreon
Clay
Clements
Gonzales
Grimes
King
Motheral
Simmonds
Weeks

School

Mt. Vernon
Celina HS
Nocona HS
Shallowater HS
New Home HS
Lago Vista HS
Sunnyvale HS
Shallowater HS
Lago Vista HS
Shallowater HS
Celina HS
Queen City HS

Coach
Sawyer
Julie
Rebecca
Jaycie
Traci
Katy
Victoria
Jaycie
Katy
Jaycie
Julie
Lisa

Cunningham
Hall
Wilson
Willer
Ysasaga
Baugh
Matthews
Willer
Baugh
Willer
Hall
Droddy

Conf
3A
4A
2A
3A
2A
4A
4A
3A
4A
3A
4A
3A



